100.11.001 -
Expenses
4110 -

4130 -

4210 -

4220 -

General Fund.Human Resources. General Operations

Wages

Overtime pay

Health insurance package
Social security contributions

4240 - Medicare taxes

4260 -

Workers' compensation

4280 - Employee Moving Expense

4320 -
4350 -
4442 -
4540 -
4550 -
4560 -
4580 -
4581 -
4584 -
4590 -
4595 -
4610 -
4611 -
4613 -
4615 -
4630 -
4741 -
4743 -
4746 -

Professional Services
Recruitment

Rental of equipment
Advertising

Printing and binding
Licenses and permits
Travel & travel related
Motor Pool Charges
Commuter Passes
Professional affiliations
Training

Office supplies
Operating supplies
Freight, postage, delivery
Copy Machine Usage
Food - non travel related
Computers & computer equipment
Furniture and fixtures
Software

Expenses Total

2014

2013 Amended 2014 Actual 2014 2015
_ Actual  Budget ~ YTD  Estimated Budget
263,468 278,201 187,859 264,761 285,804
0 0] 0 0 o}
71,279 77,272 53,586 77,272 84,198
16,157 17,248 11,523 16,415 17,720
3,779 4,034 2,695 3,839 4,144
786 834 470 727 834
0 0 0 5,250 0
57,197 55,000 29,704 55,000 60,674
8,220 14,000 11,708 13,500 15,000
3,637 0 0 0 0
28,330 32,000 23,063 32,000 32,000
0 8,750 0 8,750 8,750
5,700 6,700 6,666 6,666 7,100
9,012 9,500 6,929 3,400 9,900
788 1,500 416 900 1,500
354 800 236 650 800
5,455 6,700 2,850 6,000 6,400
3,831 8,800 3,638 7,200 8,900
3,419 5,500 RE1 30 5,500 5,000
9,326 12,000 10,014 12,000 12,000
659 1,000 381 600 1,000
3,266 0 0 0 4]
903 800 293 900 1,000
3,835 2,000 0 2,000 2,500
1,999 2,000 163 1,400 2,000
9,745 100 0 0 0
511,144 545,239 355,324 530,730 567,224

545239 355324 530,730 567,224

2015 Budget
v. 2014
Amended
7,603
6,926

472
110

5,674
1,000

21,985

21,985

%
Change

3%

9%
3%
3%
0%

10%
7%

0%
0%
6%
0%
0%
0%
-4%
0%
-9%
0%
0%

25%
25%
0%
4%

4%



